LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTO0090 C

8“&2& 107 11‘

0731074

Weight: 2.466

79KTO090 C
(E9) 90R-01489/208
7 ‘"-@'

@200 x 36 - F19.05

Lucas - Girling

MAKE
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
PONTIAC

CHEVROLET

AVEO 11/ SONIC (T300) 03.11-
1.6 Gasolina
AVEO / KALOS (T200) 02.03-12.08
1.2 (LMU) Gasolina
1.4 (LX5(85CUL4)) Gasolina
1.4 16V (L14(85CUL4)) Gasolina
1.4 (LDT) Gasolina
1.2LPG (LMU) Gasol./G

as (LPG)
AVEO / KALOS (T250, T255) 03.05-
1.2 (LY4) Gasolina
1.2 (LMU) Gasolina
1.2 (LMU) Gasolina
1.4 (LX5(85CUL4)) Gasolina
1.4 (L14(85CULA4)) Gasolina
1.4 (LDT) Gasolina
1.5 (F15S3) Gasolina
1.5 (LX6) Gasolina
1.6 Gasolina
1.6 Gasolina
1.6 (LXV) Gasolina
1.2LPG (LMU) Gasol./G

as (LPG)

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1598

1206
1399
1399
1399
1206

1150
1206
1206
1399
1399
1399
1498
1498
1598
1598
1598
1206

o] g

Front / Rear

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

7 105 06.11- n
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

62 84 04.08- -

61 83 03.05-05.08 ™

69 94 05.03-05.08 n

74 101 04.08- -

62 84 04.08-12.11 u

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
53 72 03.05-12.07 -

55 75 01.08-
62 84 01.08-
61 83 03.05-
69 94 03.05-05.13
74 101 09.08-
62 84 05.05-
62 84 05.05-
75 102 01.08-
76 103 05.05-
77 105 01.08-12.12

62 84 01.09-
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1.4 CNG

KALOS 03.05-
1.2

KALQOS 03.05-
1.2

1.4 16V

SPARK Il / BEAT / MATIZ (M300) 03.10-
1.2 (LMU)

SPARK Il / BEAT / MATIZ (M300) 12.09-
1.0

1.2

SPARK IV (M400) 11.15-
1.0

1.4 (LV7)

KALOS (KLAS) 09.02-
1.2 (B12S3)

1.4 (F14S3)
1.4 16V (F14D3)

KALOS (KLAS) 11.02-12.04
1.4 (F14S3)

1.4 (F14D3)

G3 06.08-12.09
1.6

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

DAEWOO

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

PONTIAC

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

1399

1150

1150
1399

1206

995
1199

999

1399

1150
1399
1399

1399
1399

1598

69 94 01.08- ™

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

53 72 03.05- u

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

53 72 03.05- -
69 94 03.05- -
Hatchback Van (City car-A
Segment)
60 82 03.10- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
48 65 07.10- -

59 80 12.09-09.12 ™

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
55 75 11.15- =

73 99 11.15- -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
53 72 04.03- n
61 83 09.02- n
69 94 04.03- u

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
61 83 11.02-12.04 n

69 94 05.03-12.04 ™

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

79 107 06.08-12.09 ™



